
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Manual Facer 

Model S 
 

Spare parts 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Normaco Tools 
Sinikivi tee 12  
Lehmja küla, Rae vald  
75306 ESTONIA  
Phone: +372 6003704 
sales@normaco-tools.com 
www.normaco-tools.com 
 

mailto:sales@normaco-tools.com
http://www.normaco-tools.com/


2 | P a g e  
 
 

 

  



3 | P a g e  
 
 

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

1 300816 SPINDLE TR10X2 

2 500232 HEX SOCKET CSINC SCREW M4X8 

3 300822 FLANGE 

4 300834 WORMWHEEL ASSEMBLY 

5 500362 BALL BEARING 

6 500364 FLANGED BUSH 

7 300836 WORM ASSEMBLY 

8 500363 TAPER ROLLER BEARING 

9 300783 AXLE 

10 300831 NUT 

11 500272 RETAINING RING, HOLE D25 

12 300817 NUT TR10X2 

13 500395 SHAFT COLLAR 

14 500117 HEX SOCKET CAP HEAD SCREW M4X12 

15 500365 LOCK NUT M30X1,5 

16 300820 RAIL 

17 500124 HEX SOCKET CAP HEAD SCREW M6X16 

18 500278 DOWEL PIN 4X20 

19 500142 HEX SOCKET SET SCREW CONE POINT M4X12 

20 500366 BEARING BALL 

21 300830 PLATE 

22 300824 TOOLBLOCK HOLDER 

23 500274 SLIDE WASHER 

24 300826 FEED SCREW 

25 500271 HEX SOCKET SET SCREW FLAT POINT M5X6 

26 300829 RAIL 

27 300823 HOLDING PLATE 

28 500270 HEX SOCKET CAP HEAD SCREW M4X8 

29 500884 DIAL INDICATOR 

30 301526 INDICATOR CLAMP 

31 501341 TUMB SCREW M4 

32 300828 SLIDER BLOCK 

33 300821 HOUSING 

34 500809 HEX SOCKET SET SCREW CONE POINT M3X8 

35 300825 FEED WHEEL 

36 500273 FLANGED BUSH 

37 500089 WASHER 6 

38 501346 O-RING 

39 500987 DOWEL PIN 6X14 

40 301668 PROTECTION CAP 

41 500219 SPLIT PIN 3X12 

42 300833 FIXING SCREW ASSEMBLY 

43 300827 WEDGE 

 

 

 



4 | P a g e  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CLAMPING LEGS 

PART NO. NAME 

300805-1 EXTENSION LEG A 

300805-2 EXTENSION LEG B 

300805-3 EXTENSION LEG C 

300805-4 EXTENSION LEG D 

300805-5 EXTENSION LEG E 

300805-6 EXTENSION LEG F 

300805-7 EXTENSION LEG G 

300805-8 EXTENSION LEG H 

300805-9 EXTENSION LEG I 

300814 DISTANCE BLOCK 22 

300815 DISTANCE BLOCK 44 

OTHER  

PART NO. NAME 

300772 SHARP NEUTRAL TOOL 

300773 SHARP RIGHT HAND TOOL 

300774 INSERT FOR SHARP FACING TOOL R0,4 

300860 CASE WITH SOFTENING 

301642 MANUAL FACER - OPERATION MANUAL 

301667 MANUAL FACER JAW SELECTION CHART 

500417 13mm RATCHET COMBINATION WRENCH 

500884 DIAL INDICATOR  

501019 HEX KEY 5MM 

501083 HEX KEY 3MM LONG L-TYPE 

501328 HEX KEY 2.5MM L-TYPE 

501337 IP7 TORX PLUS KEY 

501338 CYLINDRICAL DRIFT PIN PUNCH  

501392 SCREW FOR MF TOOL INSERT 


